
2006-2010 Okres: Mladá Boleslav CZ0207

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,001497 0,998503 100000 150 99871 8034058 80,34
1 0,000311 0,999689 99850 31 99835 7934186 79,46
2 0,000328 0,999672 99819 33 99803 7834352 78,49
3 0,000000 1,000000 99786 0 99786 7734549 77,51
4 0,000478 0,999522 99786 48 99763 7634762 76,51
5 0,000430 0,999570 99739 43 99717 7535000 75,55
6 0,000321 0,999679 99696 32 99680 7435282 74,58
7 0,000038 0,999962 99664 4 99662 7335602 73,60
8 0,000000 1,000000 99660 0 99660 7235940 72,61
9 0,000000 1,000000 99660 0 99660 7136280 71,61

10 0,000000 1,000000 99660 0 99660 7036620 70,61
11 0,000000 1,000000 99660 0 99660 6936960 69,61
12 0,000046 0,999954 99660 5 99658 6837300 68,61
13 0,000037 0,999963 99655 4 99654 6737643 67,61
14 0,000136 0,999864 99652 14 99645 6637989 66,61
15 0,000314 0,999686 99638 31 99623 6538344 65,62
16 0,000419 0,999581 99607 42 99586 6438721 64,64
17 0,000449 0,999551 99565 45 99543 6339135 63,67
18 0,000422 0,999578 99521 42 99500 6239592 62,70
19 0,000177 0,999823 99479 18 99470 6140093 61,72
20 0,000102 0,999898 99461 10 99456 6040623 60,73
21 0,000062 0,999938 99451 6 99448 5941167 59,74
22 0,000026 0,999974 99445 3 99443 5841719 58,74
23 0,000237 0,999763 99442 24 99430 5742276 57,74
24 0,000291 0,999709 99419 29 99404 5642846 56,76
25 0,000283 0,999717 99390 28 99376 5543441 55,77
26 0,000282 0,999718 99362 28 99348 5444066 54,79
27 0,000222 0,999778 99334 22 99323 5344718 53,81
28 0,000186 0,999814 99311 18 99302 5245396 52,82
29 0,000332 0,999668 99293 33 99276 5146094 51,83
30 0,000354 0,999646 99260 35 99242 5046817 50,84
31 0,000374 0,999626 99225 37 99206 4947575 49,86
32 0,000298 0,999702 99188 30 99173 4848368 48,88
33 0,000447 0,999553 99158 44 99136 4749196 47,90
34 0,000548 0,999452 99114 54 99087 4650060 46,92
35 0,000597 0,999403 99060 59 99030 4550973 45,94
36 0,000597 0,999403 99000 59 98971 4451943 44,97
37 0,000567 0,999433 98941 56 98913 4352972 44,00
38 0,000365 0,999635 98885 36 98867 4254059 43,02
39 0,000420 0,999580 98849 41 98828 4155192 42,04
40 0,000507 0,999493 98808 50 98783 4056364 41,05
41 0,000775 0,999225 98757 77 98719 3957581 40,07
42 0,000979 0,999021 98681 97 98633 3858862 39,10
43 0,001045 0,998955 98584 103 98533 3760229 38,14
44 0,000971 0,999029 98481 96 98433 3661696 37,18
45 0,001129 0,998871 98386 111 98330 3563263 36,22
46 0,001262 0,998738 98275 124 98213 3464933 35,26
47 0,001835 0,998165 98151 180 98061 3366720 34,30
48 0,001964 0,998036 97970 192 97874 3268660 33,36
49 0,002068 0,997932 97778 202 97677 3170785 32,43
50 0,002299 0,997701 97576 224 97464 3073108 31,49
51 0,002688 0,997312 97352 262 97221 2975645 30,57
52 0,002955 0,997045 97090 287 96946 2878424 29,65

Ženy  Females



2006-2010 Okres: Mladá Boleslav CZ0207

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 0,003608 0,996392 96803 349 96628 2781478 28,73
54 0,003986 0,996014 96454 384 96262 2684849 27,84
55 0,004264 0,995736 96069 410 95864 2588588 26,95
56 0,004602 0,995398 95660 440 95440 2492723 26,06
57 0,004710 0,995290 95219 448 94995 2397284 25,18
58 0,005625 0,994375 94771 533 94504 2302289 24,29
59 0,005739 0,994261 94238 541 93967 2207784 23,43
60 0,005851 0,994149 93697 548 93423 2113817 22,56
61 0,005608 0,994392 93149 522 92888 2020394 21,69
62 0,005935 0,994065 92626 550 92352 1927506 20,81
63 0,006826 0,993174 92077 628 91762 1835154 19,93
64 0,009821 0,990179 91448 898 90999 1743392 19,06
65 0,010827 0,989173 90550 980 90060 1652393 18,25
66 0,012228 0,987772 89570 1095 89022 1562333 17,44
67 0,012713 0,987287 88474 1125 87912 1473311 16,65
68 0,013091 0,986909 87350 1143 86778 1385399 15,86
69 0,014092 0,985908 86206 1215 85599 1298621 15,06
70 0,016597 0,983403 84991 1411 84286 1213022 14,27
71 0,017540 0,982460 83581 1466 82848 1128736 13,50
72 0,019728 0,980272 82115 1620 81305 1045888 12,74
73 0,022826 0,977174 80495 1837 79576 964583 11,98
74 0,023393 0,976607 78658 1840 77738 885007 11,25
75 0,024834 0,975166 76817 1908 75864 807269 10,51
76 0,029059 0,970941 74910 2177 73821 731406 9,76
77 0,033694 0,966306 72733 2451 71508 657584 9,04
78 0,042577 0,957423 70282 2992 68786 586076 8,34
79 0,052807 0,947193 67290 3553 65513 517290 7,69
80 0,059398 0,940602 63737 3786 61844 451777 7,09
81 0,068833 0,931167 59951 4127 57888 389933 6,50
82 0,079877 0,920123 55824 4459 53595 332046 5,95
83 0,092109 0,907891 51365 4731 49000 278451 5,42
84 0,106164 0,893836 46634 4951 44159 229451 4,92
85 0,122384 0,877616 41683 5101 39132 185293 4,45
86 0,141774 0,858226 36582 5186 33989 146161 4,00
87 0,164592 0,835408 31395 5167 28812 112172 3,57
88 0,195370 0,804630 26228 5124 23666 83360 3,18
89 0,226185 0,773815 21104 4773 18717 59694 2,83
90 0,261147 0,738853 16330 4265 14198 40977 2,51
91 0,300505 0,699495 12066 3626 10253 26779 2,22
92 0,344403 0,655597 8440 2907 6987 16526 1,96
93 0,392829 0,607171 5533 2174 4446 9540 1,72
94 0,445560 0,554440 3360 1497 2611 5093 1,52
95 0,502105 0,497895 1863 935 1395 2482 1,33
96 0,561644 0,438356 927 521 667 1087 1,17
97 0,623002 0,376998 407 253 280 420 1,03
98 0,684642 0,315358 153 105 101 140 0,91
99 0,744728 0,255272 48 36 30 39 0,81
100 0,801248 0,198752 12 10 7 9 0,73
101 0,852217 0,147783 2 2 1 2 0,66
102 0,895945 0,104055 0 0 0 0 0,61
103 0,931314 0,068686 0 0 0 0 0,57
104 0,957997 0,042003 0 0 0 0 0,54
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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